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Raena Vendor2015Akase Lego Diecast Carsraerae_79@hotmail.com
Joanne Vendor2017Arcinio Disneyana Misc. Pinsw84metoo@yahoo.com
Richard S. Vendor2015Armstrong Rare Coins Golddareinvest@aol.com
Pauline Vendor2013Awakuni Disney Collectibles Precious Momentskayzpdoda@gmail.com
Monica Vendor2013Bacon Dishes Linenmbacon@hawaiiantel.net
Susan Vendor2010Benay Antiques Jewelrypatrick@thecolorsofhawaii.com
Rita & Robert Vendor2017Benson Japanese Antiques Kimonobushidoswd@aol.com
Thomas R. Vendor2013Berger Comic Books Comic Related Itemsbuckeye-comics@hotmail.com
Jeremy Vendor2011Bracy Sports Memorabilia Sports Cardsbracyj001@hawaii.rr.com
David Vendor2017Brandt Niihau Shell Lei Ming's Jewelrydave@oahuauctions.com
Lee WikiFall15Brinsmead Movie Memorabilia Vintage Halloweenrialtotv@comcast.net
Yun Vendor2015Brown Koa Jewelry (silver,gold)y8brown@aol.com
Robyn Vendor2010Buntin Books Printsrbgalleries@aol.com
Lisa Vendor2014Butter Watches Jewelryoldwrists@yahoo.com
Fred WikiXmas14Cadiz Restored Koa Chairs Koa Productsfccadizpal@aol.com
Neil Vendor2015Carmody Noritake China Lenox Chinafyaman@hawaii.rr.com
Burgundy Vendor2016Cassiday Jewelry Tea Potsburgundycassiday@gmail.com
Brian Vendor2017Cayetano Diecast Cars Hot Wheelsbkc2350@aol.com
Lindsey WikiFall17Chambers Glassware Shabby Chiclindseychambers533@gmail.com
Ryan Vendor2017Ching Action Figures Mini Figurescrypadelic@gmail.com
Vernon Vendor2015Chong Marvel Action Figures_ Loose & PackagedDC Action Figures_ Loose & Packagedvernndoggi@yahoo.com
Brian WikiXmas11Choy Hawaiian Open Golf ItemsCollectible Golf Bagsbchoy@aloha.net
Elaine Vendor2015Chun Household Items Cook Bookselainechun0843@gmail.com
Neal WikiSpr2017Chung Kou and Koa CalabashesOriginal Oil Paintingsneallani@aol.com
Suzi WikiXmas16Coleman Jewelry Vintage Watchesosoozeq@aol.com
Carol J. WikiXmas12Collier Vintage Costume JewelryVintage Asian Itemscjc55@mindspring.com
Gary Vendor2016Correa Costume Jewelry Koa Bowlsgarycorrea@gmail.com
Ernest Vendor2017Correa Antiques Hawaiianabeparthawaiian@hawaii.rr.com
Henry WikiFall17Courtenay Antiques Coinshvc42@msn.com
Richard WikiSpr2011Crawford Jewelry Ephemeraislesea@hialoha.net
Mark WikiXmas16Cunningham Surfing Books Surfing Aloha Shirtsmrc123@mac.com
Christopher Vendor2017Damitio Arrowheads & Points Buffalo Rugchrisdamitio@gmail.com
Tony Vendor2015De Bone Aloha Shirts HawaiianaGOLDENTONY@AOL.COM
Jerry Vendor2013Domingo Koa Furniture Ukulelesorchids@hawaii.rr.com
Adrian Vendor2014Douglass Diecast Cars Antiquescaliforniatours@yahoo.com
Debbie WikiXmas11Emerson Vintage Itemsmod4mail@gmail.com
Nathan R. Vendor2016Enriques Diecast Cars Toy FiguresNatecuda14@msn.com
Noel & Faith WikiFall10Evans Vintage Jewelry Vintage Handbagsonthegoinkailua@aol.com
Jeffrey & Geisele WikiXmas16Friedfel Hawaii Islanders Baseball CardsAntique Costume & Fine Jewelryjefge@aol.com
Gwen Vendor2017Fujie Vintage Kimono Vintage Obigwenfujie@gmail.com
Everett WikiFall17Galisa Artwork Set Dressingonset808@gmail.com
Michele & John Vendor2014Gamble Vintage Jewelry Rice Bagsmichelegamble@palmscliffhouse.com
Reina Vendor2016Garcia Aloha Shirts Vintage Clothesreinafg@hawaii.rr.com
Jerrad Vendor2015Garren Coins Bottlesjwgarren@hawaii.rr.com
Jesse Vendor2015Getchell Old Toys Hawaii Recordsjesseget@gmail.com
John Vendor2017Ginoza Hot Wheels Action FiguresJohn.Ginoza@hawaiiantel.net
Dawn WikiFall17Gohara Julene Figurines Glass Floats (Large & Small)gohara3@hawaii.rr.com
Montserrat Vendor2014Gonzalez None Submittedcaliforniamom92@rocketmail.com
Kamakani Vendor2015Goo Panu Drums Hawaiian Original Oil Paintingskamakanigoo@gmail.com
Suzy Vendor2013Greenleaf Vintage Surf Photos(large)Vintage Surf Posters(large)suzysleaf@yahoo.com
Winnie Vendor2014Griffin Star Wars Action FiguresStar Wars Shipswinnie.griffin@gmail.com
Edwin Vendor2012Haasenritter Jr. Vintage Concert TicketsVintage Rock T-Shirtshaaheomusic@yahoo.com
Helen & Lawrence Vendor2010Haga Football Memorabilia Boxing Memorabilialhgrid@hawaiiantel.net
Turner WikiXmas16Harrison Vintage Metal Folding ChairCamphor Chestt.harrison17@yahoo.com
Dean WikiXmas12Hartwell Coins Jewelryhawaii628@gmail.com
Jose WikiXmas15Henao Aloha Shirts Aloha Attirejhenao777@yahoo.com
Michael Vendor2013Hirano Hawaii Related Sports MemorabiliaSportscards (Football, Baseball)hiranoj001@hawaii.rr.com
Paul Vendor2017Hirata Vintage Collectibles Vintage Tin Toyspmh1300md@aol.com
Tom Vendor2010Holland Vintage Hawaiiana BooksVintage Hawaiiana Collectiblestholland@lava.net
Nancy Vendor2015Hoshida Collectiblesnanstar@hawaii.rr.com
Peggy Vendor2017Hubacker Hawaiiana Sculpturespshubacker@yahoo.com
Fred Vendor2014Hyun Ukulelesfhyun01@gmail.com
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Greg Vendor2015Idemoto Star Wars Figures Transformersgidemoto@hotmail.com
Stephen WikiSpr2013Inklebarger Vintage Hawaiiana Stamps & Postcardsinkle@comcast.net
Paul Vendor2015Ising Vintage Hawaii License PlatesOld Recordsising.paul@hawaiiantel.net
Warren K. Vendor2010Itamura Die|Cast Cars Die|Cast Muscle Carsitamuraw001@hawaii.rr.com
Charles Vendor2015Itliong Comics Sportscardsceitliong@yahoo.com
Ronald Vendor2017Iwamoto Autograph Fab 5 DVD Sportscardsriwamoto3@hawaii.rr.com
Toko WikiSpr2016Iwasa Japanese Ceramic Ware (Blue & White, Mishima, Bizen, Mashiko)Japanese Lacquer Waremagma@lava.net
Albert Vendor2014Jeremiah Sportscards Stampskeonij@me.com
Loren Vendor2013Johnson Antique Wood Working ToolsAntique Car Hood Ornamentsallparadisetreeservice@yahoo.com
Harley Vendor2015Jordan Koa Lamps Old Tube Radiosolddad808@hotmail.com
Deron Vendor2015Jyo Vintage Unopened MaterialVintage Sports Cardsdjyo@insynergyeng.com
Kenwyn WikiXmas13Kaahaaina Depression Glass 1940s/50s/60s Glasspenguinhawaii@hotmail.com
David Vendor2017Kanagawa Autograph Sports CardsBaseball, Basketball, & Football Card Autographsdkanagawa@hotmail.com
Paul Vendor2017Kanehiro Old Bottles Hawaiianapkkinkoichi@yahoo.com
Laurie Vendor2016Kasten Vintage Textiles Antique Lacelalilyn@sbcglobal.net
John Vendor2013Kaukali Hawaiiana Jewelryjkaukali@gmail.com
Brett WikiSpr2010Kewish Vintage Cocktail ShakersCocktail Postersbrettkewish@hotmail.com
Dennis & Sharlene Vendor2011Kim Diecast/Plastic Military PlanesHelicopters/ Tanks/ Shipsssuenag2@yahoo.com
Wayne Vendor2010Kimura Seeburg Wallboxes Drive-In Speakersenyaw96789@yahoo.com
Russell Vendor2012Kimura Native Gold & Silver Native Copperrussellkimura@live.com
Alexander Vendor2016Kimura GI Joe Star Warsakimura12@gmail.com
Stephen M. Vendor2011Kishida Gold Coins Silver Coinsprfctgme@hawaii.rr.com
Colleen WikiXmas14Knudsen Vintage Costume JewelryAntique Jewelrykaizen_2020@yahoo.com
Catherine Vendor2017Kong Glassware Chinackkong808@gmail.com
Les Vendor2012Kozuki Asian Textiles Kimonoszenga50@gmail.com
Keith Vendor2014Kubo HOF Baseball Cards Movie Memorabiliaknck00bs@hawaii.rr.com
Debra WikiFall17Lau-Shiroma Vintage Milk Glass Vintage Doiliesdls5_@hotmail.com
Dennis M. Vendor2016Lee Star Wars Trainshilee43@aol.com
Andy WikiXmas12Lee Old Jewelry Old Jadeandyamj@hotmail.com
Keola Vendor2016Lemau Sunrise Shell Earrings Sunrise Shell Ringsislandtreasureshi@yahoo.com
David Vendor2013Leung Jade & Gem Carvings Chinese & Japanese Carvingstreasuretalk@hotmal.com
Jennifer Vendor2017Liu Vintage Cameos Vintage JewelryLbebexjenL@gmail.com
Faith WikiXmas15Livak Vintage Kitchenware Vintage Home Decorfaithmlivak@yahoo.com
Dan Vendor2012Long Posters Hawaiianalongsav@aol.com
Minnie Lou WikiXmas14Long Dolls Christmas Jewelryjlong@hawaii.rr.com
Arthur Vendor2017Longstreet Art Collectiblesoilpaintings13@gmail.com
Darrin Vendor2017Lum Jewelry Koa Itemsdarrinhawaii@gmail.com
Howard Vendor2016Lum Antiques Artchinatownc058@yahoo.com
Kealii WikiSpr2015Lum Hawaiian Collectibles Art Deco Jewelrysurfakingdom@yahoo.com
Darcelle WikiXmas15Markley Glass Fishing Floatscottagehawaii@aol.com
Matthew Vendor2015Martin Meteorites Fossilsinfo@naturalhistorylab.com
Watters O. WikiSpr2017Martin Ming's Vintage JewelryNiihau Leiswatters@hawaii.rr.com
Sara Vendor2016Mason Original Art by BoozArtVintage Dressesukgurly808@aol.com
Michael Vendor2014Masuoka Antique Glassware Collectable Hot Wheelsmikemasuoka37@hotmail.com
Diana Vendor2011Mc Innis Antiques Collectiblesdiana.mcinnis@gmail.com
Robert WikiXmas13McDonald Paintings Jewelryduane42023@yahoo.com
Emily WikiSpr2017Meissner Vintage Alligator/Crocodile Purses 1960-1980sVintage Costume Jewelry 1950-1980sydeng@hawaii.edu
George Vendor2014Meyer Murano Glass Hummelsg1031@aol.com
Deena Vendor2010Miller Hawaiiana American Potterydmmiller@fnr.com
Ivan Vendor2017Miyashiro Jewelry Toyssportscrazy21@gmail.com
Val Vendor2014Mordasini Paintings Chinese Potteryvalinhi@aol.com
B. Celine Vendor2011Moriarty China Glasshonohale@cox.net
Renee Vendor2015Morioka Vintage Kimono Vintage Obir99336@gmail.com
Linny WikiFall17Morris Vintage Murano Glasslinnymc@mac.com
Debbie WikiFall17Naipo Vintage Materials 1960s-70sCookie Jarsdnaipo@yahoo.com
Rosalie WikiFall13Nakamura Vintage Jewelry Collectible Dolls4evercollector@hawaii.rr.com
Rosalie WikiSpr2015Nakamura Vintage Jewelry Hawaiiana4evercollector@hawaii.rr.com
Elyse Vendor2014Navarro Jewelry Dishesnavarrof@hawaii.rr.com
Ikaika Vendor2017Neuman Hot Wheels Star Wars Toysindszigns@yahoo.com
Bebe M. Vendor2015Nicholas Antique Maps Antique Printsbebenicholas@gmail.com
Wise K. Vendor2013Nicola Coins Stampsapaki@hawaii.rr.com
Francie Vendor2017Niu Vintage Japanese KimonoVintage Japanese Obiniuimportshawaii@yahoo.com
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Mark WikiFall16O'Connell Flower Power Key ChainsElectric Princess Phone Keychains 60soconnmark30@gmail.com
Jerry WikiFall17Ogata U.S. Coins & Currency Golddjjkogata@gmail.com
Mark & Frances Vendor2016Oka Collectibleshwnsparky@aol.com
Linda WikiSpr2017Okata Japanese Obis One of a kind Collectiblesron.okata@hawaiiantel.net
Evan & Gwen WikiSpr2011Olins Hawaiian Perfume BottlesPerfume Bottle BookHulaHeaven@aol.com
Jeffrey WikiFall12Owens Unique & Hard to Find TreasuresJewelryjeff@jeffreyowens.com
Cheryl Vendor2016Paiva Vintage Japanese Obis and KimonosAntique and Vintage Japanese Scrollscmpaiva@hawaii.rr.com
Ray & Irma Vendor2017Pante Original Hula Lamps Hawaiian Carved Lampsirma@hmcmgt.com
Ray WikiXmas16Patterson Asian Antiques & CarvingsHawaiianalaughinggeckos@gmail.com
Bill Vendor2010Paupe Sports Memorabilia Celebrity/Political Signed Memorabiliabpaupe@hotmail.com
Barbara Vendor2011Pavich Ming's Niihau Shell Leismom2cp@aol.com
Emily Vendor2016Pidot Couch Sofa Danish Chairsseabreezyluv@hotmail.com
Shirley Vendor2014Pitman China Glasswarepitmanse@aol.com
Joseph J. Vendor2010Pojmanski Hawaiian Paintings Savage Menuscaptainjimstar@msn.com
Chris WikiFall13Pollard Coins Sterling Silvercpollard@hawaii.rr.com
Laurie WikiSpr2010Pollock Vintage Linens Antique Lacelalilyn@sbcglobal.net
Eric Vendor2013Quakenbush Vintage Toy Robots 80's Toyseric@action-packed.net
Rick WikiFall17Ralston Hula dolls Hawaii sheet musicrick@ralstonhawaii.com
Jean WikiFall13Ramage Kitchenware Glasswarejeanramage@verizon.net
Alejandro A. Vendor2014Ramos Books Recordsramosa@hawaii.edu
Layne Vendor2017Richards Hawaiian Hakata Dolls Airbrush Art (Gill, Mundorff)layner@hawaii.edu
Joanna WikiFall17Ridings Frank Oda Etched GlassKoa Itemsridingsmililani@aol.com
Thomas WikiFall17Robertson Fire King Glass Ballstomfr_1998@yahoo.com
Carla Vendor2017Rogers Antique Teddy Bears Miscellaneous Bears & Animalscrogers@hawaii.edu
Paul Vendor2014Romano High End Sports Cards Mid End Sports Cardspaul401165@yahoo.comj
Linda Vendor2014Ryan Japanese Textiles Booksoverthebluehorizon@hawaii.rr.com
Faye WikiXmas15Saiki Framed Original Tom Sellers Crater Festival Posterfayesaiki@gmail.com
Ross Vendor2015Shimazu Sportscards Autographed Memorabiliarhsm3420@aol.com
Sawako Vendor2017Shimizu Kimono Obisawako808@gmail.com
Elizabeth Vendor2015Simmons 1930s Bamboo Tables 1930s 6 Strand Chairswilllocalboy@aol.com
Carol Vendor2017Smith Antique Chinese ArtifactsHawaiiana Artifactsosoozeq@aol.com
Tammy WikiFall17Strickland Watches Jewelrynormansponholz@yahoo.com
Jeff Vendor2013Subiaga Action Figures Diecast Cars & Vehiclessubiagaw001@gmail.com
Takako WikiXmas11Tajima Old Imari Plate Old Imari Candle Standilovecasper@gmail.com
Sandy Vendor2011Tan Dzi Beads Song Bowlluckystonehawaii@gmail.com
Lloyd Vendor2015Tanaka Transformer Vintage Toyslloydtanaka06@gmail.com
Grace WikiSpr2017Toki Antique Chinese StatuesVintage Jewelrywhispersoflove@gmail.com
Tucker Vendor2017Torigoe Star Wars Transformerstuckers.toys@gmail.com
Debbie Vendor2017Uyematsu Harmony Kingdom Occupied Japanduyematsu54@gmail.com
Joanne Vendor2017Valentine Wooden Perfumes Ming's Jewelryalmostantiques@hawaii.rr.com
Mike Vendor2017Victorino Collectible Records Rock N' Roll Hawaiian RecordsIlima1947@aol.com
Paul WikiFall13Vierling Coins Stampsvierling1@hawaiiantel.net
Suzanne Vendor2014Watanabe Collectible Dolls Collectible Toysnekokichigai@aol.com
Nancy WikiXmas16Watanabe Pablo Picasso Ceramic Pitcher(A.R. 367)1956Mingei Folk Artnancyw@hawaiiantel.net
James WikiSpr2011Watson Collectiblesjawatson@lava.net
David Vendor2012Watts Shells Shell Jewelrywattsd001@hawaii.rr.com
Ralph WikiSpr2011Wheelock Vintage Watches Koa Bowlssinex@hawaii.rr.com
Jean WikiXmas15Williams Pyrex Bowls Pyrex Casserolesjwplus007@gmail.com
Jeff Vendor2014Wolff Collectibleswolffus@hotmail.com
Wanda WikiXmas16Wong Jewelry Oriental Chinawandawongnumber@gmail.com
Darrell M. Vendor2013Yazaki Diecast Toys Action Figuresdatoyshop@aol.com
David Vendor2014Young Hawaiian Calabash Artifactsdmyoung@hawaii.rr.com
Randall Vendor2017Young Gold Coins Silver Coinsryhawaii@gmail.com
Jonathan WikiFall15Young WWII Postcards B&W Photo & Plateseyeforwine@aol.com
Jia Kun WikiXmas10Zhang Antique Jewelry Old Porcelaincvn-74@hotmail.com
Andy Vendor2013Zheng Jade Jewelry Chinese Antiquesada.hawaii@hotmail.com
Kevin Vendor2017Zulueta Record Albums & 45rpmsRock & Roll Postersjoshuatree@hawaiiantel.net


